]

31850

BONE THEI OEAWING OF PENT, FROSERTT

o LTS DT, CONTALD IR
ST COT ENTLAL [RF O RAT
X USEDOHLY AS AITREOVED EY

AN IHEALL N O 22 CWEN IO O HERS
COPE0 WITHDW = WEIEN CORDEMT
O A PUATS, RO HID AT FURES

FEONMILY WHERIREQLESIED,

V'S
=

MEW M. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QY.
1 22265 1.5 NPT FLAMGE FEDERALLOY 1-838 1
2 39438 EQUARE RING VITON 1
3 236546 FIFEFLUG 305 55 1
4 34555 O-RING A5-558-158 VITOM 1
5 38705 SEAL HOUSIHG FEDERALLOY 1-838 1
& 24765 CAPSCREW: 5/16-1843/4 PATCH [304 55 &
7 33704 ADAPTER ALURMIMURM T-6 CAST 1
] 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 304 55 ]
E 21266 LCCKWASHER 3/B X 1/8 304 55 1
il 23003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 30355 1
11 25520 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
12 F1242 CAP SCREW HH 5/14-18 X 7/8 30455 12
13 21238 LOCKWASHER 5714 X 1B 304 55 14
14 27362 SUCTION FLAMGE FEDERALLCYY [-934 1
15 23072 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BUMA 1
15 21267 FIFE FLUG HH 1/4 MPT 31655 1
17 27350 HOUSIHG FEDERALLOYY [-834 1
18 27357 WEAR FLATE BRASS 1
17 37137 SCREW FHS 5/16-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
a0 2255 HEX 1AM MUT 5/B-15 304 55 1
21 25664 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
2 27392 IMPELLER FEDERALLOYY 1834 1
73 27372 SEAL AST 1-2100 CCs YITON 1
24 21955 BASE STEEL 1
. 25 21284 HEXMUT 5/14-18%1/2 304 55 &
=] ] H = e
| s MP PUMPS, INC.
E | 2FLACED « 000 FRASER, MMICHIGAM 4B026&, U5 A,
I= IFLACEDUA = D |
[o] [ ANCULAR O = 17 MATERLALSFECS
: I O NOT SCALE E | WIFE | Do,
Al s . Tl_ FMEPMP B:3-3 145TC FA 50 WEBA 31850




